E ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVE	nter program, if	GRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEF	PEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA my knowledge and belief.	ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE 2	one and proposed new p
ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVE	PROPOSED PROC NTER PROGRAM, IF	GRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEF ANY.	PEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	·	,
		11 3/2	/	/	14-70
		11 3/2	/		
7 7/8	4 1/			450	7000
12 3/4 11	8 5/		400	400 350	Circulate 2650
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF C			H SACKS OF CEMEN	
		PROPOSED CASING	AND CEMENT PROGRAM		
4203 Est.		1 Well Current	Moran Drlg.		ediately
Elevations (Show whether D	(F, RT, etc.)	21 A. Kind & Status Plug. Bon	9875 d 21B. Drilling Contractor	Cisco	Rotary prox. Date Work will star
			V	19A. Formation	20, Rotary or C.T.
				Lea	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	M THE	LINE OF SEC. 24	TWP: 93	12. Cour	ety
	M THE South		TWP. 95 RGE.	LINE NMPM	
		uthwest, Midlan		11111	ins
Roy E. Kimsey,	·				d and Pool, or Wildcat
OIL GAS WELL Quine of Operator	OTHER		SINGLE ML	9. Weli 1	lounsey
Type of Well DRILL		DEEPEN			or Lease Name
APPLICATI	ON FOR PER	MIT TO DRILL, DEEPE	N, OR PLUG BACK	7. Unit /	Agreement Name
ERATOR					
ND OFFICE				.5. State	Oil & Gas Lease No.
s.g.s.			i i	j	cate Type of Lease
_E		= . i	The second secon	11011004	1-1-65
DISTRIBUTION NTA FE LE S.G.S.			NSERVATION COMMISSIO		<u></u>

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION M....SION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Operator		115	300						
ROY E. KIMSKY, JR.			N. Maunser		Well No.				
Unit Letter	Section.	Township	Range	County					
N	24	9 South	34 EAST	LEA					
Actual Footage Location of Well:									
660				t from the WEST	line				
Ground Level Elev.	Producing For		_		Dedicated Acreage:				
	Cis	<u>co </u>	JENKINS	<u></u>	SWŁ 160 Acres				
1. Outline the	1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below,								
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).									
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?									
Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation									
If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)									
	-	d to the wall mail all in	ereste have been	one olidate de /L					
		ed to the well until all int							
sion.	mg, or ornorwise)	or until a non-standard un	ire, emumering and	n inicicals, nas deen i	approved by the Commis-				
8 100.									
T	ı		1		CERTIFICATION				
1	1		!						
i	1		! !	I hereby co	artify that the information con-				
!	1		1	1 1	in is true and complete to the				
	i		1	i i .	knowledge and belief.				
	1	1	1] 333: 3: 1)	The strength and burger.				
·			1						
	+			Name	WWat				
	1			Position	•				
	•		1	AGENT					
1	!		j	Company	KIMSEY, JR.				
1	Ì		1	Date	Trimuet, or,				
			1	10-10-	1969				
11111	1111								
N	i		I I	I heraby c	ertify that the well-location				
N	1			1 1	nis plat was plotted from field				
N	Ì	Y	GINEER &	i i	ctual surveys made by me or				
L '	()		TATE		upervision, and that the same				
			8. OF 100	1 1	d correct to the best of my				
	ı		_676ERVE	knowledge	and belief.				
P	-+	才 高下 -			!				
N /) 	1 12/1			!				
k	i		W MEXICO TO	Date Surveyed					
N	1		W W WEST	10-10) -196 9				
2130)' 		W. W.	1 1	ofessional Engineer				
K	!		1	oand√or Loand S	Surveyor				
1,,,,					m Wlest				
			7	Certificate No	676				
0 330 660 19	0 1320 1650 1980	2310 2640 2000	1800 1000 80						